
Pos 

BMW Special 

1 

2 

3 

DMSA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DMSB 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

4 

95 

5 

77 

69 

7 

53 

3 

48 

96 

1 

17 

Name 

Bjarne Sandberg 

Fredric Ribbås 

Oliver Liebon 

Håkan Zaar 

Daniel Löfvall 

Albin Brodin 

Aston Åberg 

Emil Brodin 

Mikael Lundvall 

Melvin Löfvall 

Tim Anle 

Anders Nordqvist 

Class 

BMW Special 

BMW Special 

BMW Special 

DMSA 

DMSA 

DMSA 

DMSA 

DMSA 

DMSA 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Laps 

15 

14 

14 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

0.526 

30.395 

36.705 

DNS 

DNS 

10.459 

22.319 

Total Tm 

17:52.264 

17:16.799 

17:19.501 

17:13.420 

17:13.946 

17:43.815 

17:50.125 

17:15.200 

17:25.659 

17:37.519 

Best Tm 

1:10.167 

1:12.323 

1:12.886 

1:08.086 

1:08.003 

1:09.772 

1:10.417 

1:12.662 

1:13.138 

1:13.157 

Nat/State 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

Sponsor 

brodin_motorsport 

brodin_motorsport 

brodin_motorsport 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.526 

Avg. Speed 

108,165 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.003 

Best Speed 

109,583 

Best Lap by 

69 - Daniel Löfvall 
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Tidtagning Hannes, AV-Kompaniet 

Tävlingsledare Matilda Adolfsson 

Domare Ingemar Kristensson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AV-Kompaniet ST88 AB 

Sodra BF DM 2025 
Södra BF DM 2025 

Race 3 Standard 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:11:00 

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 km 

2025-10-18 15:30 


