

## Södra BF DM 2025

Sorted on Laps

Södra BF DM 2025

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 km

Race 3 Standard

2025-10-18 15:30

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:11:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Stal	Sponsor
BMW Special									
1	4	Bjarne Sandberg	BMW Special	15		17:52.264	1:10.167	SWE	brodin_motorsport
2	95	Fredric Ribbås	BMW Special	14	1 Lap	17:16.799	1:12.323	SWE	
3	5	Oliver Liebon	BMW Special	14	1 Lap	17:19.501	1:12.886	SWE	
DMSA									
1	77	Håkan Zaar	DMSA	15		17:13.420	1:08.086	SWE	
2	69	Daniel Löfvall	DMSA	15	0.526	17:13.946	1:08.003	SWE	
3	7	Albin Brodin	DMSA	15	30.395	17:43.815	1:09.772	SWE	brodin_motorsport
4	53	Aston Åberg	DMSA	15	36.705	17:50.125	1:10.417	SWE	
Not classified									
DNS	3	Emil Brodin	DMSA		DNS			SWE	brodin_motorsport
DNS	48	Mikael Lundvall	DMSA		DNS			SWE	
DMSB									
1	96	Melvin Löfvall	DMSB	14		17:15.200	1:12.662	SWE	
2	1	Tim Anle	DMSB	14	10.459	17:25.659	1:13.138	SWE	
3	17	Anders Nordqvist	DMSB	14	22.319	17:37.519	1:13.157	SWE	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.526	108,165	1:08.003	109,583	69 - Daniel Löfvall

Tidtagning Hannes, AV-Kompaniet

Orbits

Tävlingsledare Matilda Adolfsson

Domare Ingemar Kristensson

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: AV-Kompaniet ST88 AB

Printed: 2025-10-18 15:30:24